CITY OF JOLIET-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES														
BID TABULATION														
PROJ: 2018 UTILITIES RESTORATION PROGRAM - PHASE II					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CONSTRUCTION BY CAMCO JOLIET, IL		LINBLAD CONSTRUCTION JOLIET, IL		P.T. FERRO JOLIET, IL		AUSTIN TYLER ELWOOD, IL	
OPENED: JULY 9, 2018 @ 9:00 AM														
LOCTN: CITY OF JOLIET, 150 W. JEFFERSON, WILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS									ı				1	
SEQUE NCE	ITEM#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	1	P.C.C. SIDEWALK, 5-INCH	5000.00	SQ FT	\$ 11.50	\$57,500.00	\$15.95	\$79,750.00	\$8.20	\$41,000.00	\$16.00	\$80,000.00	\$14.00	\$70,000.00
2	2	P.C.C. DRIVEWAY, 8-INCH	2000.00	SQ FT	\$ 14.50	\$29,000.00	\$15.85	\$31,700.00	\$9.30	\$18,600.00	\$12.00	\$24,000.00	\$22.00	\$44,000.00
3	3	COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER B6.12	1200.00	LN FT	\$ 45.00	\$54,000.00	\$47.57	\$57,084.00	\$33.00	\$39,600.00	\$60.00	\$72,000.00	\$50.00	\$60,000.00
4	4	COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER B6.24	150.00	LN FT	\$ 65.00	\$9,750.00	\$74.66	\$11,199.00	\$98.00	\$14,700.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
5	5	CLASS B PATCH, 12" (TY II)	120.00	SQ YD	\$ 150.00	\$18,000.00	\$175.10	\$21,012.00	\$150.00	\$18,000.00	\$145.00	\$17,400.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00
6	6	CLASS B PATCH, 16" (TY II) SPECIAL	40.00	SQ YD	\$ 185.00	\$7,400.00	\$247.63	\$9,905.20	\$190.00	\$7,600.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$320.00	\$12,800.00
7	7	BARRIER CURB B-6	100.00	LN FT	\$ 55.00	\$5,500.00	\$51.73	\$5,173.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
8	8	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL, 3"	4500.00	SQ YD	\$ 5.00	\$22,500.00	\$3.45	\$15,525.00	\$5.00	\$22,500.00	\$3.00	\$13,500.00	\$3.00	\$13,500.00
9	9	CLASS 1 SEEDING W/EXCELSIOR BLANKET	4500.00	SQ YD	\$ 8.00	\$36,000.00	\$7.50	\$33,750.00	\$4.00	\$18,000.00	\$6.00	\$27,000.00	\$7.00	\$31,500.00
10	10	SODDING	50.00	SQ YD	\$ 30.00	\$1,500.00	\$36.75	\$1,837.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
11	11	BRICK PAVERS REMOVE & REPLACE	150.00	SQ FT	\$ 30.00	\$4,500.00	\$31.67	\$4,750.50	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
12	12	DETECTABLE WARNINGS - CAST IRON	150.00	SQ FT	\$ 50.00	\$7,500.00	\$28.15	\$4,222.50	\$180.00	\$27,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
13	13	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	30.00	DAYS	\$ 400.00	\$12,000.00	\$218.83	\$6,564.90	\$650.00	\$19,500.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	\$22,500.00
14	14	SITE MOBILIZATION (UNIT PRICE SET BY CITY)	300.00	SITES	\$ 45.00	\$13,500.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00
15	15	MANHOLE / VALVE VAULT FRAME TO BE ADJUSTED - SPECIAL	2.00	EA	\$ 650.00	\$1,300.00	\$337.74	\$675.48	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
16	16	VALVE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED - SPECIAL	2.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$308.38	\$616.76	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
17	17	CATCH BASIN FRAME TO BE ADJUSTED - SPECIAL	2.00	EA	\$ 600.00	\$1,200.00	\$376.12	\$752.24	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
18	18	B-BOX BLOWOUT / EXERCISE	2.00	EA	\$ 300.00	\$600.00	\$207.57	\$415.14	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
19	19	B-BOX RESET - ON-SITE BACKFILL	2.00	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$526.08	\$1,052.16	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
20	20	B-BOX RESET - TRENCH BACKFILL	2.00	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.42	\$1,200.84	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
21	21	CURB STOP REPLACEMENT	2.00	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$835.71	\$1,671.42	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
22	22	CLASS D PATCH, Type II - 10" (full depth HMA)	75.00	SY	\$ 140.00	\$10,500.00	\$138.96	\$10,422.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$115.00	\$8,625.00	\$180.00	\$13,500.00
23	23	CLASS D PATCH, Type II - 6" (full depth HMA)	25.00	SY	\$ 100.00	\$2,500.00	\$82.19	\$2,054.75	\$220.00	\$5,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$165.00	\$4,125.00
24	24	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY - SPECIAL	100.00	SY	\$ 65.00	\$6,500.00	\$66.51	\$6,651.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
					TOTAL:	\$309,050.00	TOTAL:	\$321,485.39	TOTAL:	\$318,250.00		\$310,825.00	TOTAL:	\$363,725.00